

Agency - Techwell Construction
Pvt. Ltd., Phulwari
Sharif

N/R. Shyanpur Lexmi Chowk Pradhan Mantri
Sadak to Masika Hote Hays Purni Chauran
Simar Tek

Measurement Book

1296

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

12/9/18

DIVISION

Self and self

SUB-DIVISION

(MMGSY)-W.B.

1296

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि दात
भाषित वस्तु में मखीन-फास सुदृश्यात्मक
किया हुआ एक सौ सुदृश्यात्मक
है जो सहायक अभियन्ता सुधीर
कुमार कुमारी कलसरी के नामान्वित
किया जाता है।

(Vishu)
23/5/22

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W) Div., Sheohar

Amir
23/5/22

Abstract of Cost for 2nd on A/c Bill

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Ws - Construction of work					
Road from Shyampr					
Lexmi Chowk Pradhan					
Multri Sadak to Nalika					
hate huge Purn Champak					
since Take					
Agency - M/s Techwill					
Construction Pvt. Ltd.					
Agreement No. MBD/MMGSY					
Worked under/07 of 2021-22					
Date of start - 24/09/2021					
Date of Completion 23/09/2022					
Date of Entry - 26/10/2022					
Item 1/8 Providing and fixing					
of typical MMGSY uniform					
Sign board - do do -					
Annexure 1700.1					
Qty vide TMB P-(7) = 2 Nos.					
@ Rs 9544.66/No. — Rs 19089.2					
Item 2/2 clearing and grubbing					
Road land (by manual					
means) including uprooting					
- do do - E/I					
Qty vide TMB P-(10) = 1.59 Ha					
@ Rs					
Item 3/3 Removing all type of					
manure etc					
@ Rs 51133.76/Ha — Rs 81303.20					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 3/3 Removal all type of					
h.p and stacks - do - do - T/s					
Qty vide TMB P-19 = 5 M					
@ Rs 236.34/m ——— B					1182.00
Item 4/4 Excavation for roadways					
in soil - do - do - T/s					
Qty vide TMB P-16 = 243.60 M ³					
@ Rs 74.16/M ³ ——— B					18065.00
Item 5/5 Construction of embank					
ment with approved					
material - do - do - T/s up to					
100 m lead as per T/s					
Qty vide TMB P-14 item (A) A					
= 4854.74 M ³ @ Rs 107.39/M ³ — B					521351.00
5340.22					572486.00
Item 6/7 Construction of embankment					
with approved material - do - do					
1000 m lead as per T/s					
Qty vide TMB P-14 item (2/5) B					
= 1213.00 M ³ @ Rs					
= 727.33 M ³ @ Rs 175.22/M ³ — B					127443.00
Item 7/9 Construction of G.S.B					
by providing well-graded					
- do - do for grading II					
Qty vide TMB P-18 = 1089.83 M ³					
@ Rs 2232.22/M ³ ——— B					2432740.00
Item 8/10 Providing, laying, & spreading					
- do - do - do - Grading 3 as					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
per T/s	clause 405				
Qty vide TMB P-(17) = 118.13 m ³					
@ Rs 3744.78/m ³					442371.00
Item 9/14 Construction of Panel					
concrete pcc pavement					
-do-do pcc M30					
Qty vide TMB P-(20) = 159.44 m ³					
@ Rs 7030.85/m ³					1120999.00
Item 10/26 Dismantling of existing					
Structure -do-do-T/s					
Qty vide TMB P-(18) item (2/26) B					
= 4.5 m ³ @ Rs 484.77/m ³					2181.00
Qty vide TMB P-(18) item (2/26) A					
= 8.4 m ³ @ Rs 1093.77/m ³					9185.00
Item 11/27 Dismantling of existing					
Structure -do-do-T/s					
Qty vide TMB P-(19) = 154.40 m ³					35795.00
@ Rs 231.77/m ³					35785.00
Item 12/28 Removing all type of					
House pipes -do-do-T/s					
Qty vide TMB P-(14) = 5 M					
@ Rs 236.34/M					1182.00
Item 13/29 E/W in excavation for					
foundation -do-do-T/s					
Qty vide TMB P-(5) = 119.20 m ³					
Qty vide TMB P-(15) = 132.30 m ³					
Qty vide TMB P-(16) = 16.70 m ³					
268.20 m ³					
@ Rs 269.32/m ³					72232.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 14/30 providing M.15 (PCC)					
(1:2:5:5) - do - do T/S					
Qty vide TMB P-5 = 23.94 m ³					
Qty vide TMB P-15 = 13.23 m ³					
Qty vide TMB P-16 = 11.08 m ³					
				48.25 m ³	
				Limit to 45.32 m ³	
@ Rs 6169.85/m ³					279618.00
Item 15/31 P/V PCC M20 in S/S - do - do T/S					
Qty vide TMB P-2 = 71.90 m ³					
Qty vide TMB P-15 = 89.25 m ³					
Qty vide TMB P-3 = 64.19 m ³					
Qty vide TMB P-15 = 80.25 m ³					
				305.07 m ³	
@ Rs 6169.85/m ³					1882236.00
Item 16/32 P/V x keying RCC HP NP ₃					
- do - do - 1000 mm p T/S					
Qty vide TMB P-3 = 30 m					
Qty vide TMB P-16 = 37.5 m					
				67.5 m	
@ Rs 3508.10/m					236797.00
Item 17/33 Painting two coats					
including primer coat - do - do					
T/S clause 1701					
Qty vide TMB P-6 = 82.56 m ²					
Qty vide TMB P-19 = 103.20 m ²					
= 185.76 m ² @ Rs 88.49/m ²					16438.00
					753492.00
Add 1% Labour cost				+	7534.92
Add 12% GST				+	90419.00
Less 0.775% below				-	8822.50
Less 0.775% below				-	74478.13
Less previous payment				-	830813.00
					66046.00
					378183.00
					686550.00
					707023.00

Bibhut Anand

26-10-2022

AC

Continuation

Mamurajan
26/10/2022
J.E.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 14/30 Providing M.S. (RCC)					
(1:2:5:5) - do - do T/S					
Qty vide TMB p-15 = 23.94 m ³					
Qty vide TMB p-15 = 13.23 m ³					
Qty vide TMB p-16 = 11.08 m ³					
		48.25 m ³			
		Limit to 45.32 m ³			
@ Rs 6169.85/m ³					279618.00
Item 15/31 P/V RCC M20 in S/S - do - do T/S					
Qty vide TMB p-18 = 71.40 m ³					
Qty vide TMB p-15 = 89.25 m ³					
Qty vide TMB p-3 = 64.19 m ³					
Qty vide TMB p-19 = 80.25 m ³					
		305.07 m ³			
@ Rs 6169.85/m ³					2064814.00
					1892236.00
Item 16/32 P/V & Keying RCC up NP ₃					
- do - do - 1000 mm φ T/S					
Qty vide TMB p-3 = 30 m					
Qty vide TMB p-16 = 37.5 m					
		67.5 m			
@ Rs 3508.10/m					236797.00
Item 17/33 Painting two coats					
including primer coat - do - do					
T/S clause 1701					
Qty vide TMB p-6 = 82.56 m ²					
Qty vide TMB p-19 = 103.20					
= 185.76 m ² @ Rs 88.45/m ²					16438.00
					753492.00
Add 1% Labour cost					7534.92
					904190.00
Add 12% GST					882280.00
					7447813.50
Less 7.5% below					8308135.00
Less 0.775% below					66046.00
Less previous payment					378183.00
					6865506.00
					7070230.00

Bibhuti Anand

26-10-2022

AC

Continuation

Rahman
02-11-2022

Mamunurajan

26/10/2022

J.P.